EURO SUCCESS SERV PTE. LTD
1 KAKIT BUKIT AVE 6, #02-03 SINGAPORE 417883

TEL: 67426231

FAX: 67411019

Vehicle No: SMp £8TIR
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LIST ITEMS

REAR BUMPER Tocn

REAR BUMPER LOWER PADKIT 97074, /7,,, 4
REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR L-R @95 W/{n 0 [¢cne
REAR BUMPER BRACKET L-R @80 4 A

REAR BUMPER CLIP @6.50 /A
REAR BUMPER Rzem wo
REAR END PANEL ™S Rt
REAR END PANEL INNER BOARD 1A
REAR BOOTLID w2 /30t
REAR BOOTLID GARNISH s

REAR BOOT INNER LOCK TOP & BOTTOM LOCK S
REAR BOOT LAMP L-R @870 A 7]

REAR BOOT EMBLEM <L

REAR BOOT LOGO Ra ;:M

REAR BOOT 'ELANTRA' EMBLEM A

REAR BOOT 'S' EMBLEM AUA

REAR BOOT WEATHER STRP vV

REAR TAIL LAMP L-H @620.00 Cra

REAR TAIL LAMP BRACKET L-H @125.00 /1
REAR FENDER L-R @950 A A

REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD L-R @310 A1
REAR SPARE TYRE BOARD A A

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
REAR lictaez PLATE

REAR NUMBER PLATE BOX
REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR v

AN
A

S¢f  REAR BUMPER CLIPS NLA
REAR BOOT LID INNER SHEILD CLIPS A /)
REAR FENDER CLIPS A
REAR TAILLAMP CLIPS AN

LABOUR CHARGES
TO REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR
TO REMOVE AND REFIX EXHAUST BOX

TO REMOVE, REFIT, REPLACE LAMP AND CHECK WIRING

TO APPLY UNDERCOATING ON ACCIDENT PARTS

H/P: 98289277 (Ah Huat)

Model: HYUNDAI ELANTRA

AMOUNT
48910
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$600.00 _—
~$290.00~
$190.00 (P
$160.00
__5_65.00 .
$370.00 —
T 8550.00 ~
7$350.00 X
$950.10 —
$185.60 ¢
$255.70 X
$1,740.00 .
$50.00 y¢
$65.00 >
_$65.00-
$45.00—
$155.00—

300
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Y60

4890

£80-y < 1/6p $1,240.00

$250.00
$1,900.00 -
$620.00 »c
$230.00 X
$10,326.40
$2,065.28
$8,261.12

TOTAL
LESS 20%
TOTAL

$55.00 y
$120.00 y
$350.00 X

$55.0030 S/~

$50.00 X

$50.00 X

$30.00

TOTAL $710.00

$100.00 3v
AN $80.00 X

$80.00 >0

$450.00/ O
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AND REPLACE RE-ALGINMENT ON DAMAGED PARTS $1,500.00 OO O
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ESTIMATE PARTS AND LABOUR GRAND TOTAL
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